
2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Senior-Obstacle

No.in Class:  10

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Name

1 842 Articuno 7885 Jens Rudibaug

2 898 Leslie's Miraculous Forest 7016 Anna Reese

3 985 B&CL Johnny-On-The-Spot 7528 Michele Gohr

4 867 Noatesmetoo 7538 Stephanie Foerder

5 951 Grande's Tucker 6296 Samantha Steward

6 956 GVL Pegasus (aka: GUS) 6680 Cody Steward

7 977 Reeses Pieces 7194 Josh Ploeger

8 995 AAL Dark Star 7525 McCoy Jaeckel

9 910 Santiago Fuego 8420 Virginia Dreitz

10 967 Phantom Junior 7110 Brianna Jensen

Senior-Pack

No.in Class:  10

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA# Exhibitor Name

1 899 Leslie's Miraculous Forest 7016 Anna Reese

2 844 Articuno 7885 Jens Rudibaug

3 986 B&CL Johnny-On-The-Spot 7528 Michele Gohr

4 866 Noatesmetoo 7538 Stephanie Foerder

5 998 AAL Dark Star 7525 McCoy Jaeckel

6 978 Reeses Pieces 7194 Josh Ploeger

7 957 GVL Pegasus (aka: GUS) 6680 Cody Steward

8 952 Grande's Tucker 6296 Samantha Steward

9 968 Phantom Junior 7110 Brianna Jensen

10 911 Santiago Fuego 8420 Virginia Dreitz

Senior-Public Relations

No.in Class:  10

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA# Exhibitor Name

1 900 Leslie's Miraculous Forest 7016 Anna Reese

2 843 Articuno 7885 Jens Rudibaug

3 865 Noatesmetoo 7538 Stephanie Foerder

4 987 B&CL Johnny-On-The-Spot 7528 Michele Gohr



5 958 GVL Pegasus (aka: GUS) 6680 Cody Steward

6 979 Reeses Pieces 7194 Josh Ploeger

7 953 Grande's Tucker 6296 Samantha Steward

8 969 Phantom Junior 7110 Brianna Jensen

9 912 Santiago Fuego 8420 Virginia Dreitz

10 886 AAL Dark Star 7525 McCoy Jaeckel

Senior Perfromance Champions

Placing Entry # Animal Name ALSA# Exhibitor Name

Grand Leslie's Miraculous Forest 7016 Anna Reese

Reserve Articuno 7885 Jens Rudibaug



2011 ALSA Grand National Show Program

Ranch State

Triple V Ranch TX

Leslie Lane Llamas TX

On-The-Spot Llama IN

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

S & C's Windmill Pines Farm NE

S & C's Windmill Pines Farm NE

Ploeger Farms MO

Animal Acres Llamas WI

Buckshollow Alpaca Llama NE

Gentle Dreams Camelid Ranch NE

Ranch State

Leslie Lane Llamas TX

Triple V Ranch TX

On-The-Spot Llama Farm IN

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

Animal Acres Llamas WI

Ploeger Farms MO

S & C' Windmill Pines Farm NE

S & C' Windmill Pines Farm NE

Gentle Dreams Camelid Ranch NE

Buckshollow Alpaca Llama NE

Ranch State

Leslie Lane Llamas TX

Triple V Ranch TX

Shagbark Ridge Llamas IN

On-The-Spot Llama Farm IN



S & C' Windmill Pines Farm NE

Ploeger Farms MO

S & C' Windmill Pines Farm NE

Gentle Dreams Camelid Ranch NE

Buckshollow Alpaca Llama NE

Animal Acres Llamas WI

Ranch State

Leslie Lane Llamas TX

Triple V Ranch TX


